You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ BTW68-800RG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BTW68-800RG Details PDF
BTW68-800RG
Manufacturer Part Number: BTW68-800RG
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: SCR 800V 30A ISOLATED TOP3
Datasheets: BTW68-800RG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1290 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BTW68-800RG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SCR 800V 30A ISOLATED TOP3
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 1290 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Package / Case TOP-3
Supplier Device Package TOP3
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 75mA
Voltage - Off State 800V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.5V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 50mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 2.1V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 19A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 30A
Current - Off State (Max) 20µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A, 420A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Tube
BTW69-1000B
ST
ST TO-247
BTW68-200RG
STMicroelectronics
SCR 30A 200V TOP3
BTW68-800
ST
BTW68-800 ST
BTW69-1200B
ST
ST TO-247
BTW69-1000RG
STMicroelectronics
SCR 1000V 50A 80MA TOP3
BTW68-600
ST
BTW68-600 ST
BTW68-600RG
STMicroelectronics
SCR 600V 30A ISOLATED TOP3
BTW69-1000
ST
BTW69-1000 ST
06033C153KAT4A 08051U240GAT2A 08052U180GAT2A BA3472FVT BTW30-1000
BTW38-600R BTW42-600R BTW66-100 BTW66-600 BTW67-1000
BTW67-600 BTW671000 BTW68-1200 BTW68-600 BTW68-800
BTW69-1200 BTW69-200NS BTW69-600RG BTW69-800 CC0201JRNPO8BN820
EM30918-20 FT4000FU-120 GRM0335C1H7R9DA01D GRM188R71H103KA01J GRM3166T1H221JD01D
HCPL-3140-560E ICS9212AF-13T ILQ615-3-X019T L09PESD3V3CB2 LM339M/NOPB
MAX1324ECM+ MAX8611ETM+T MAX9248ECM+T MC33182D MGA-82563-TR1G
MIC2937A-3.3WT NAH-10-472 NL322522T-027K NTCG163EH300JT1 NTD4809NHT4G
PC1R5-48-5 PS2765-1-F3 PZM3.9NB1 RQJ0301HGDQS SGA-8343Z
SKM150GB173D SMBD1084LT2 SW20DXC2850 VI-882437 WG40045SN